A CONTRACTOR		HALAN HALAN
HALAN	بِسْـــــمِ اللَّهِ الرَّحْمَنِ الرَّحِيْـــــمِ H0471022	THALAL STREET
SELIS ULT	بحاليش لاتح المارين العبي الماري المحادثيني المكانية المكان	SELIS UL
HALAL	MAJELIS ULAMA INDONESIA THE INDONESIAN COUNCIL OF ULAMA	HALAL
	KETETAPAN HALAL	
A CONFE	اثبات الحلال HALAL DECREE	PONES PLUS UZ PL PLUS UZ PL PLUS UZ PL
JELIS UL Y	No : LPPOM-00080087140218 : الرقم الرقم الم	JELIS UL 7
HALAL	إنّ مجلس العلماء الاندونيسي - بعد الاختبارات والبحوث - بالإعتمادعلي فحص المحتويات والإجرأات من	HALAL
JELIS ULT	Majelis Ulama Indonesia (MUI), after reviewing, and delibrating the audit result coducted by:	JELIS UL T
ALAR ALAR	THE ASSESSMENT INSTITUTE FOR FOODS, DRUGS AND COSMETICS OF MUI (LPPOM MUI)	ALLAL ALLA
ALAL PALAL	قرّر بان المنتجات الغذائية أو <mark>الأدوية أو مستحضرات التجميل المبين اسمها أدناه حلال حسب متطلبات الشريعة الإسلامية</mark>	ALALAL
TILLS ULT	مادامت تركيبات المواد المشر إليها وعملية إنتاجها ونظام ضمان الحلال(HAS 23000) مطابقة علي الشكل الذي قرره قسم الإفتاء بالمجلس	THE LIS UP THE
	declares that the product(s) stated below HALAL according to the Islamic Law as long as the ingredients, production process, and the implementation of Halal Assurance System (HAS 23000) are in accordance to the decree of Fatwa Commission of the Indonesian Council of Ulama.	HALAT HALAT HONESIL
ADONESIT	اسم الشركة : AA <mark>K ZHA</mark> NGJIAGANG LTD.	THOONEST.
HALAA	Product Group : OIL, FAT AND PROCESSED PRODUCTS (MINYAK, LEMAK DAN PRODUK e OLAHANNYA) : OLAHANNYA	
JELIS ULT	قائمة المنتجات الحلال و منشأة الإنتاج مرفقة في مرسوم رسالة إثبات الحلال	TELIS UZYZ
HALAL	The list of products and facilities can be seen in the attachment of the Halal Decree	HALAL THE ST
STELLS ULT	اصدرت هذه الشهادة بجاكرتا في : وصالحة الى : AUGUST 9 th , 2026 : دمالي الموادة بجاكرتا في : AUGUST 9 th , 2026	TELIS ULT
ALLANT THE REAL PROPERTY OF TH	وصالحة الى : AUGUST 9 th , 2026 : وصالحة الى	ALIS U
EL IS CONTRACTOR	مديرة لجنة البحوث في الأطعمة و الأدويه ومستحضر ات التجميل بالمجلس CHAIRPERSON OF MUI FATWA DIVISION FOR FOODS, DRUGS AND COSMETICS OF MUI	
HALAL	(LPPOM MUI) PRESIDENT DIRECTOR	HALAL
ALALAL	نائب الرئيس الرئيس العام للمجلس Dr. H.M. ASRORUN NI'AM SHOLEH, M.A.	ALLIS ULT
ALALAN	Ir. Hj. MUTI ARINTAWATI, M.Si. Dr. K.H. MARSUDI SYUHUD, M.B.A.	VDONEST VILLIS UL VIL VILLIS UL VIL VILLIS UL VIL VILLIS UL VIL VILLIS UL VILLIS
SELIS ULT	DF. K.H. MARSUDI STOHOD, M.B.A. SCAN FOR VIEW LIST OF CERTIFIED PRODUCT	JELIS UZ
TONEST		A LIS UT
ALAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA		A DONEST
A LAND AND AND A LAND AND AND A LAND AND AND A LAND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND		HALAL HOLD HALAL

Gedung Majelis Ulama Indonesia Lt. III, JI. Proklamasi No. 51, Menteng, Jakarta Pusat 10320 Telp. : 62-21-391.8917 (Hunting), 319.02666 Fax. : 62-21 392.4667 Website : www.halalmui.org